
350mm MILD STEEL GIRDER SYSTEM AS PER 
ENGINEER'S SPECIFICATIONS

SIGNAGE - TO LATER 
DETAIL

170mm CONCRETE 
CANOPY TO ENGINEER'S 
DETAILS

CONCEALED FIX ROOF SHEETING SUPPORTED 
BY STEEL PURLINS AND RAFTERS - TO 
ENG/SPECIALIST

CONCEALED FIX ROOF SHEETING SUPPORTED BY 
STEEL PURLINS AND RAFTERS - TO 
ENG/SPECIALIST

CONCEALED FIX SHEETING (TO MATCH ROOF 
SHEETING) USED AS VERTICAL CLADDING FIXED 
TO LIP CHANNELS WELDED TO TREATED MS 
ANGLES AND FIXED TO MASONRY WORK ALL 
STRICTLY TO ENG. & MANUFACTURER'S 
SPECIFICATION

NEW 2m HIGH SECURIFOR WELDED 
MESH  FENCE WITH POSTS AS PER 
SUPPLIER

CL 1598.00

-330

RL 1600.25

1750

PL 1600.35

1850

FLUSH JOINTED 
FACEBRICK WALL 

1000mm HIGH STAINLESS STEEL
HANDRAILS

WC 1602.52

4020

EGC 1603.83

5331

GHL 1599.60

1100

2
3
5
5

EGC - EXTENDED GATEHOUSE CANOPY
WC - WALKWAY CANOPY
PL - PAVING LEVEL
RL - ROAD LEVEL
GHL - GATEHOUSE LEVEL (TOC)
CL - CLINIC LEVEL
SVL - SITE VERIFIED LEVEL

3
5
8
1

LEVEL IDENTIFICATION:

4
6
1
3

PAVED ROAD

SVL 1597.85

-660

110mm RC WALKWAY TO
ENGINEER'S SPECIFICATIONS

FLUSH JOINTED 
FACEBRICK WALL 

IP180 MILD STEEL AS PER ENGINEER'S
SPECIFICATIONS

SIGNAGE - TO LATER 
DETAIL

1000mm HIGH STAINLESS STEEL
HANDRAILS

170mm CONCRETE 
CANOPY TO ENGINEER'S 
DETAILS

CONCEALED FIX ROOF SHEETING SUPPORTED 
BY STEEL PURLINS AND RAFTERS - TO 
ENG/SPECIALIST

CONCEALED FIX ROOF SHEETING SUPPORTED BY 
STEEL PURLINS AND RAFTERS - TO 
ENG/SPECIALIST

CONCEALED FIX SHEETING (TO MATCH ROOF 
SHEETING) USED AS VERTICAL CLADDING FIXED 
TO LIP CHANNELS WELDED TO TREATED MS 
ANGLES AND FIXED TO MASONRY WORK ALL 
STRICTLY TO ENG. & MANUFACTURER'S 
SPECIFICATION

CONCRETE STAIRS AS PER 
ENGINEER'S SPECIFICATIONS

305 X 102 MILD STEEL BEAM AS PER
ENGINEER'S SPECIFICATIONS

IP180 MILD STEEL AS PER ENGINEER'S
SPECIFICATIONS

305 X 102 MILD STEEL BEAM AS PER
ENGINEER'S SPECIFICATIONS

CL 1598.00

-330

RL 1600.25

1750

PL 1600.35

1850

WC 1602.52

4020

EGC 1603.83

5331

1000mm HIGH STAINLESS STEEL
HANDRAILS

110mm DIA. ALUMINIUM DOWNPIPE

150mm X 220mm ALUMINIUM GUTTER

110mm DIA. ALUMINIUM DOWNPIPE

150mm X 220mm ALUMINIUM GUTTER

RC STRIP FOUNDATIONS AS PER
ENGINEER'S SPECIFICATIONS

PAVED ROAD

EGC - EXTENDED GATEHOUSE CANOPY
WC - WALKWAY CANOPY
PL - PAVING LEVEL
RL - ROAD LEVEL
GHL - GATEHOUSE LEVEL (TOC)
CL - CLINIC LEVEL
SVL - SITE VERIFIED LEVEL
CCMDD - CENTRAL CHRONIC MEDICINES DISPENSING AND DISTRIBUTION 

LEVEL IDENTIFICATION:

POSITION OF EXISTING WATER PIPE

SVL 1597.85

-660

IP180 MILD STEEL AS PER ENGINEER'S
SPECIFICATIONS

CONCEALED FIX ROOF SHEETING SUPPORTED 
BY
STEEL PURLINS AND RAFTERS - TO 
ENG/SPECIALIST

600mM X 600mm SUSPENDED
CEILING SYSTEM AS PER SPECIALIST

NEW 2m HIGH SECURIFOR WELDED MESH  
FENCE WITH POSTS AS PER SUPPLIER

CONCEALED FIX ROOF SHEETING SUPPORTED BY
STEEL PURLINS AND RAFTERS - TO ENG/SPECIALIST

CL 1598.00

-330

RL 1600.25

1750

WC 1602.52

4020

EGC 1603.83

5331

1
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6
6

2
8
0
0

9
3
5

1
0
3
1

FLUSH JOINTED 
FACEBRICK WALL 

1000mm HIGH STAINLESS STEEL
HANDRAILS

305 X 102 MILD STEEL BEAM AS PER
ENGINEER'S SPECIFICATIONS

110mm RC WALKWAY TO
ENGINEER'S SPECIFICATIONS

15 m²

SECURITY
GUARDHOUSE

[81]

EGC - EXTENDED GATEHOUSE CANOPY
WC - WALKWAY CANOPY
PL - PAVING LEVEL
RL - ROAD LEVEL
GHL - GATEHOUSE LEVEL (TOC)
CL - CLINIC LEVEL
SVL - SITE VERIFIED LEVEL

LEVEL IDENTIFICATION:

RC STRIP FOUNDATIONS AS PER
ENGINEER'S SPECIFICATIONS

POSITION OF EXISTING WATER PIPE

585

375

SVL 1597.85

-660

SVL 1597.85

-660

CL 1598.00

-330

CL 1598.00

-330

PL 1600.35

1850
PL 1600.35

1850

EGC 1603.83

5331

EGC 1603.83

5331

IP180 MILD STEEL AS PER ENGINEER'S
SPECIFICATIONS

CONCEALED FIX ROOF SHEETING SUPPORTED 
BY STEEL PURLINS AND RAFTERS - TO 
ENG/SPECIALIST

600mM X 600mm SUSPENDED
CEILING SYSTEM AS PER SPECIALIST

NEW 2m HIGH SECURIFOR WELDED MESH  
FENCE WITH POSTS AS PER SUPPLIER

CONCEALED FIX ROOF SHEETING SUPPORTED BY
STEEL PURLINS AND RAFTERS - TO ENG/SPECIALIST

FLUSH JOINTED 
FACEBRICK WALL 

1000mm HIGH STAINLESS STEEL
HANDRAILS

110mm RC WALKWAY TO
ENGINEER'S SPECIFICATIONS

17 m²

CCMD
[83]

7
5
0

2
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0
0

RC STRIP FOUNDATIONS AS PER
ENGINEER'S SPECIFICATIONS

1
0
0
0

EGC - EXTENDED GATEHOUSE CANOPY
WC - WALKWAY CANOPY
PL - PAVING LEVEL
RL - ROAD LEVEL
GHL - GATEHOUSE LEVEL (TOC)
CL - CLINIC LEVEL
SVL - SITE VERIFIED LEVEL
CCMDD - CENTRAL CHRONIC MEDICINES DISPENSING AND DISTRIBUTION 

LEVEL IDENTIFICATION:

PAVED ROAD

POSITION OF EXISTING WATER PIPE

1000mm HIGH STAINLESS STEEL
HANDRAILS
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